Q Jas

Joint Qualification System
for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

SUBSHORE.NO AS

Company Registration number: 912211843
Achilles Id: 29828

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that
SUBSHORE.NO AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to
the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns
the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

% é %’WZL/ | /;) u/é« //;//1 e

Atle Gjertsen Anja Thorsdalen
Achilles Information AS Achilles Information AS
Sector Manager, Oil & Gas Operation Manager

The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification
( criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete
Achilles preparation of bidder lists.

31.08.2020 18.09.2021
Issued date Expiry date



z JQS Appendix

3.11
3.1.2
3.1.3
3.14
3.15
3.1.6
3.1.15
3.1.17
3.1.99
3.21
3.2.2
3.2.3
3.25
3.2.7
3.2.8
3.2.9
3.2.10
3.2.14
3.2.15
3.2.16
3.2.19
3.2.21
3.2.24
3.2.25
3.2.99
351
3.5.2
3.5.5
3.5.6
3.5.7
3.5.15
3.5.18
3.5.31
3.5.99
3.7.2
3.74
3.99.18
3.99.19

29828
Supplier 1d

JOS codes

Project Administration Services

Steel / Construction / Architectural Services

Process / Utilities / Piping / HVAC Services

Equipment / Mechanical Services

Electro / Control / Instrumentation Services

Pipelines Services

Fire and Gas Protection System Services

Construction Management and Supervision Services
Other Engineering Services

Quality Assurance QA/QC Consultancy

Safety, Health and Environment Consultancy

Risk Analysis Consultancy

Training, Personnel Systems Consultancy

Purchasing and Contract Consultancy

Cost and Planning Consultancy

Material Administration Consultancy

Technical Documentation / Document Control Consultancy
Welding and jointing Consultancy

Warranty Surveyors

Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy
Decommissioning and Abandonment Consultancy

Staff Search, Staff Selection Consultancy

Marine Consultancy

Subsea Consultancy

Other Consultancy Services

Steel/Piping/Mechanical Services

Electrical/Instrument Services

Insulation Services

Surface Treatment, Sandblasting, Painting, Coating and Fireproofing Services
Scaffolding / Rigging / Covering Services

Bolt Tensioning Services

Safety/ Protection / Security / Firefighting System Services
Crane Management Services

Other Construction/Maintenance Services

Pipeline Flushing / Inspection / External / Internallnspection, Pigging Services
Pressure Testing Services

Manpower Supply, Temporary Staff Hiring - Technical
Manpower Supply, Temporary Staff Hiring - Administration

SUBSHORE.NO AS 18.09.2021
Company Expiry date



