

Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark

Certificate of Qualification

Awarded to

SUBSHORE.NO AS

Company Registration number: 912211843 Achilles Id: 29828

Achilles Information AS hereby confirms that SUBSHORE.NO AS

is Qualified in the Achilles Joint Qualification System for suppliers to the Oil Industry in Norway and Denmark. The Qualification concerns the product and service codes listed in the appendix.

Achilles Information AS

Sector Manager, Oil & Gas

All Gister

Anja Thorsdalen Achilles Information AS Operation Manager



The participating Oil Companies and Main Contractors may use Achilles JQS as the basis for preparation of bidder lists directly or together with additional qualification criteria established by the individual Company. Other qualification stages may be added by the individual Company if more information is found necessary to complete Achilles preparation of bidder lists.





JQS codes

3.1.1	Project Administration Services
3.1.2	Steel / Construction / Architectural Services
3.1.3	Process / Utilities / Piping / HVAC Services
3.1.4	Equipment / Mechanical Services
3.1.5	Electro / Control / Instrumentation Services
3.1.6	Pipelines Services
3.1.15	Fire and Gas Protection System Services
3.1.17	Construction Management and Supervision Services
3.1.99	Other Engineering Services
3.2.1	Quality Assurance QA/QC Consultancy
3.2.2	Safety, Health and Environment Consultancy
3.2.3	Risk Analysis Consultancy
3.2.5	Training, Personnel Systems Consultancy
3.2.7	Purchasing and Contract Consultancy
3.2.8	Cost and Planning Consultancy
3.2.9	Material Administration Consultancy
3.2.10	Technical Documentation / Document Control Consultancy
3.2.14	Welding and jointing Consultancy
3.2.15	Warranty Surveyors
3.2.16	Third Party Evaluation / Verification Consultancy
3.2.19	Decommissioning and Abandonment Consultancy
3.2.21	Staff Search, Staff Selection Consultancy
3.2.24	Marine Consultancy
3.2.25	Subsea Consultancy
3.2.99	Other Consultancy Services
3.5.1	Steel/Piping/Mechanical Services
3.5.2	Electrical/Instrument Services
3.5.5	Insulation Services
3.5.6	Surface Treatment, Sandblasting, Painting, Coating and Fireproofing Services
3.5.7	Scaffolding / Rigging / Covering Services
3.5.15	Bolt Tensioning Services
3.5.18	Safety/ Protection / Security / Firefighting System Services
3.5.31	Crane Management Services
3.5.99	Other Construction/Maintenance Services
3.7.2	Pipeline Flushing / Inspection / External / InternalInspection, Pigging Services
3.7.4	Pressure Testing Services
3.99.18	Manpower Supply, Temporary Staff Hiring - Technical
3.99.19	Manpower Supply, Temporary Staff Hiring - Administration